England Fencing Ranking: 2023

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Floretti Miehet ui4 Henkilokohtainen  08.09.2024. 01:06
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
2010 - 2014 Rolling (by time)  LicNation-only same rank
T1 24.09.2023 Cambridge LPJS Cambridgeshire Foil u13
T2 24.09.2023 Liverpool The Youth Series #1 uil4
T3 07.10.2023 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #1 U4
T4 22.10.2023 Liverpool The Youth Series #2 uil4
T5 04.11.2023 London Leon Paul U14 Open ul14
T6 12.11.2023 Bath LPJS Bath uU13
T7 18.11.2023 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #2 U4
T8 19.11.2023 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 uil4
T9 26.11.2023 Rickmansworth LPJS Fencers Club London u13
T10 10.12.2023 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series #1 uil4
T11 03.02.2024 Paris Challenge CEP - Marathon U4
T12 03.02.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #3 ui4
T13 10.02.2024 Millfield European Circuit U4
T14 17.02.2024 London LPJS St Benedict's ui4
T15 03.03.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 2 U4
T16 03.03.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #3 uil4
T17 09.03.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #4 U4
T18 17.03.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #1 uil4
T19 23.03.2024 London LPJS London Foil ul14
T20 06.04.2024 Cardiff LPJS Cardiff Foll ul4
T21 14.04.2024 Warwick Heart of England Youth Foil Competition U14
T22 27.04.2024 Bristol LPJS Bristol Foll ui4
T23 18.05.2024 London LPJS Boston Foil ul14
T24 19.05.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 uil4
T25 26.05.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 ul14
T26 26.05.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 3 uil4
T27 08.06.2024 London LPJS Fighting Fit ul14
T28 23.06.2024 Rickmansworth LPJS GB Challenge Foil uil4
T29 29.06.2024 Hatfield England Youth Championships u13
ranking pisteet initial name Maa Seurani yob T1 T2 T3 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T1
EF
1 21000 0 JURAS Dominik  LTU Newham 2011 4 000 4 000 4000 4 000 (3 400) (3
Swords
CHAN Pui Lam EF
2 18400 0 GBR Radcliffe 2011 3 400 (960) (2 200) (2200)3400 2800 2¢
Jeremy
Sword Club
3 18200 0 LI Ethan Bingxuan GBR EF Salle 2010 (960) (2 000) 4 (
Boston
EF Sussex
BERTRAND House
3 18200 0 Raphael GBR Fencing 2010 (1 800) (920) (920) 3400 (2 200) (2
Club
EF
5 18100 0 NGAI Lucas GBR Eg::lig] 2011 2 800 3400 2800 (1 000) (880)
Club
\ EF ZFW
6 17850 0 Zgﬁ:\”\'a" GBRFencing 2011 3400 (880) 3400 (2200)(1600)4000 2800 (1
Club
EF
Sheffield
7 17 000 O LAW Ron HKG Buccaneers 2010 (880) (1 000) 4 000 (960) 2800 2
Fencing
Club
EF Salle
7 17 000 O PRUTICA Tudor GBR E:rl:Ling 2010 (1 000) (2 000) 4 000 (1800)(1600)(800) 2¢
Club
EF Bristol
9 16 900 0 LEUNG Eden GBR . 2012 (760) 2800 2800 4000
Cavaliers
EF Epsom
10 14 600 0 JENKINS Ralph  GBR Fencing 2011 2800 3400 (1600)2800 (1.800) (960) (1
Club
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13600 0

12800 0

11700 0

114000

113200

112000

107800

10600 0

10400 0

9850 O

9550 O

9400 O

9240 O

9020 O

8600 O

8240 O

8160 O

7680 O

6800 O

6480 O

6272 0

5680 O

5492 0

5320 O

FONG Horace

MALASENKOVS
Michael

STIRLING Charles

LERNAU-CALLAN
Hoshen

POLYAKOQV Daniel GBR Newham

HERNON James

CHING Tristan Hei

BERNDORFER
Felix

HAHN Guillermo

QIN George

MOONEY Aidan

CLOKE Harry

VOGEL Vincent

MILTCHIN Kris

PRENDERGAST
Hector

YEUNG Pok Man
Brandan

CHU Timothy

LEUNG Jit Yuen
Jake

COWIE Thomas

LUIS Benjamin

DEMETRIOU
Alexander
PEARSON
Alexander

HIPPS Jacopo

WHITAKER Seth

GBR EF Fencers 2011 2 800

Club
London
EF

GBR Newham
Swords
EF Sussex

GBR Hous_e
Fencing
Club

EF Fighting

GBR Fit Fencing 2010 1 600

Club
EF

Swords
EF
GBR Newham
Swords
EF Fencers
GBR Club
London
EF Salle
cer P
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Battersea
Foil
EF
Birmingham
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Harrogate 2011
FC
EF
Kenilworth
GBR Sword
Fencing
Club
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing 2011
Club
EF Bristol
GBR Blades
EF Espada
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Fencers
GBR Club
London
EF
Cobham

2011

GBR 2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

GBR 2010 920

Fencing
Club
EF Laszlo
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Salle
cer Paul 2010
Fencing
Club
CYP Sarnia
GBR Sword Club 2910
Salle
GBR Holyrood
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF
GBR Harrogate 2011
FC

2011

2010

2011

2010 (800)

2012 2 200

2011 (376)

2011 (392)

2011 (384)

2011 (960)

2010 2 000

2200

2800

2000

1600

1800

2800

(1 800)

2800

2000

(360)

(344)

2200

(720)

(376)

(392)

(800)

(384)

(760)

(336)

1600

1800

(1 600)

(1 000)

2800

(840)

(960)

(920)

2000

(1 800) (1 000) (880)

(920)

(720)

(392)

(368)

(400)

(760)

(376)

(800)

840

1000

880

(760)
2000
(880) 2800
960  (368)
(360)
3400 (840)
(800)
(400)
(720)
(760) (376)
920
1600
2 800
720 352
(344)

(760)

(1 000) (8¢

(840)

(7t

(336) (9:

(400)

(720) 1¢

1600

1000

(384) (3

(960)

(840)

1800 (8

2000 (A

96

(920)

(800)

2 200 @3:
880

(312) 72

720

217
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45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

5308

4720

4 664

4288

4080

3176

3080

3008

2920

2692

2288

2268

2144

2064

1884

1800

1680

1536

1504

1440

1408

1376

1352

1312

JONES Russell

PETRICA
Alexandru

GOULD Henry

SKONE Taliesin

DYK Nikodem

OGILVY Ivo

STOYLES Francis

HOWELL Thomas

ZABIELSKI Aaron

LAUGA Raphael

RODE Maksim

YOUNG Max

EF Espada
GBR Fencing

Club

EF

Kenilworth
GBR Sword

Fencing

Club

EF St
GBR Benedicts

Cardiff

2011

2011

2010

GBR Academy of 2011

Fencing
EF Hitchin
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Sussex
GBR Hous_e
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Harrogate
FC
EF Club
GBR Escrime
Winchester
EF
Liverpool
GBR Junior
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Newham
Swords
EF Epsom
GBR Fencing
Club
GBR EF A!Iez
Fencing
EF Club

EAGLETON Teddy GBR Escrime

CZERWINSKI
Damian

SHI Jason

KRYNAUW Hunter

OSBORNE Tyler

SMITH Frederick

EDMUNDS Aubin

Ll Leo

LING Shawn

SHENKER
Reuben

KENT Wilfred

PRINCE Jesse

HORGAN

Winchester
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing
Club
CHN EF Millfield
GBR School
EF Millfield
GBR School
EF
GBR Newham
Swords
EF Hitchin
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Club
GBR Escrime
Winchester
EF Club
GBR Escrime
Winchester
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF
GBR Battersea
Foil
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF Millfield

2011 (328)

2010720

2011

2011

2011

2011 400

2010

2011

2011 336

2012

2010

2010

2012

2010 840

2011 368

2012

2010320

2010312

2010

2011 304

880

(320)

(296)

(352)

328

368

368
(336)
384
(328) (320)
840 328
344 352
(360) 392 (344)
(296)
368
(328) 360
344
392
1,800
384
392

@

€

33

36

32

29
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

72

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

1310

1200

1168

1144

1080

1000

960

944

920

880

820

800

784

760

760

712

688

648

516

504

480

468

444

420

Frederick

WALLIN Valentine

ROBERTS Isaac

GENG Lukai

CHEUNG Aidan

PUNNETT Nathan

LACK Harvey

WATKINS Oscar
TAIT Arthur

BURROW Rowan

COOK Hugo

HARFORD
Reuben

CHEUNG
Nathaniel

INMAN Tom

THOMAS Arthur

MAZI Pars

WATKINS Noah

HINDE Hunter

IZAWA Seitaro

AHMED Mu’awiya

ZHAO Lorrin

PO Owen

OVERTON Asher

SHENKER Daniel

GBR School
EF
GBR Cobh_am
Fencing
Club
EF Espada
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club
EF Cocks
Moors
GBR Woods
Fencing
Club
EF Ashton
GBR Tamgside
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Donc_aster
Fencing
Club

GBR EF Bath

GBR

Sword Club

Salle

GBR Holyrood
EF

GBR Wellington
Swords

GBR EF Bath

Sword Club

EF
GBR Harrogate
FC
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Harrogate
FC
EF Saxon
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Sussex
GBR Hous_e
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club
EF Basara
GBR Fencing
Club
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF Paul
Davis
GBR :
Fencing
Academy
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword

GBR

2010

2010

2010

2010

2012

2011

1900

2011 352

2011

2010

2011

2010

2012

2010

2011

2013

2010

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

360
400
800
304
1000
288 304
320
328
352
312

336

920

760

417



83

83

83

83

87

88

88

90

91

92

92

92

95

96

97

97

97

100

100

102

102

104

104

106

400

400

400

400

392

376

376

368

360

352

352

352

344

336

320

320

320

304

304

288

288

280

280

EF
DAS WERMES o0 Cobham

Alexander Fencing

Club
EF Saxon
THOMAS Finbarr GBR Fencing
Club
EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club
EF Fencers
GBR Club
London
GRAY Xavier ~ GBREF Invicta
FC
EF
BOGAR Benedek GBR Cambridge
Sword
SERIFSOY EF Whitgift
Maxime GBR School
EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF
LINTON Alexander GBR Cambridge
Sword
HALL Caithon  GBR Eg Invicta
EF Dragon
GBR Fencing
Club
EF
Kingston
Fencing
Club
EF Fighting
ANDERSON Rory GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF Sussex
House
Fencing
Club
MAXWELL-SCOTT EF Salle
GBR
Luke Boston
SMITH Sebastian EF Salle
K.t. GBR Boston
EF Dragon
FARNELL Jonas GBR Fencing
Club
FUNKE
GARDEWISCHKE GBR EF Sale
P~ Boston
Maximilian
EF Bristol
BAILEY Jenson GBR Fencing
Club
EF Fencers
OLIVEIRA Max GBR Club
London
EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club
EF
NG Adrian GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF
NICKSON Joshua GBR S'indon
Fencing
Club

MURTHY Abhay GBR

AL-MOHSIN
Ammar

CHIRIKHIN Pyotr GBR

BAO Jianing

MORENA-NUS
Inigo

POON Dason GBR

WANG Stephen  GBR

GUNEY Ali GBR

2011 400

2011

2011

2012

2010

2010

1900

2011

2010

2011

2011 352

2010

2010

2013

2011

2010

2012

2011

1900

2011

2011

2011 280

2010

2012

336

320

288

320

304

39

36

32

30

28
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106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

0

MANYOKI Noel

LEE Sebastian

SHERIFF Lorenzo

CRELLIN Oscar

SHEKAR Aryan

ELLIOTT Frederic

TAYLOR Dexter

PATEL Beltran

LYU David

BLAND Mo

VAN DE WEYER
Penn

HUMPHRIES
Emmanuel

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

EF
Kenilworth
GBR sword
Fencing
Club
EF Epsom
GBR Fencing
Club
GBR EF Salle
Boston
EF
GBR Harrogate
FC
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF Angels
GBR Lond_on
Fencing
Club
GBR EF A!Iez
Fencing
EF Salle
GBR Boston
EF Club
GBR Escrime
Winchester
EF Fighting
GBR Fit Fencing
Club
EF
GBR Cambridge
Sword
EF Bristol

GBR Blades

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2010

2011

ikdsarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

w N

o ~No o b

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25
26

LPJS Cambridgeshire Foil
The Youth Series #1
Northern Youth Challenge

#3

Newham Junior Foil Series

#1

The Youth Series #2

Leon Paul U14 Open
LPJS Bath

Newham Junior Foil Series

#2

Northern Youth Challenge

#2

LPJS Fencers Club London
Cambridge Sword Series

#1

Newham Junior Foil Series

Cambridge GBR 24.09.2023 24.09.2023 U13
Liverpool GBR 24.09.2023 24.09.2023 U14
Harrogate GBR 01.10.2023 01.10.2023 U14
Newham GBR 07.10.2023 07.10.2023 U14
Liverpool GBR 22.10.2023 22.10.2023 U14
Hendon GBR 04.11.2023 05.11.2023 U14
Bath GBR 12.11.2023 12.11.2023 U13
Newham GBR 18.11.2023 18.11.2023 U14
Wetherby GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U14

Rickmansworth GBR 26.11.2023 26.11.2023 U13
GBR 10.12.2023 10.12.2023 U14

Cambridge

#3

Challenge CEP - Marathon

European Circuit

LPJS St Benedict's
Cambridge Sword Series 2
The Youth Series #3
Newham Junior Foil Series

#4
LPJS Cornwall

Northern Youth Challenge

#1
LPJS London Foil
LPJS Cardiff Foil

Heart of England Youth Foil

Competition

LPJS TMFC Faoil
LPJS Bristol Foil
LPJS Boston Foil

Newham

Paris
Millfield
Ealing
Cambridge
Liverpool

Newham
Truro
Wetherby

London
Cardiff

Warwick

Oldham
Bristol
London

GBR 03.02.2024 03.02.2024 U14

FRA 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 U14
GBR 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U14
GBR 17.02.2024 17.02.2024 U14
GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U14
GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U14

GBR 09.03.2024 09.03.2024 U14
GBR 16.03.2024 17.03.2024 U14
GBR 17.03.2024 17.03.2024 U14

GBR 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 U14
GBR 06.04.2024 06.04.2024 U14

GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U14

GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U14
GBR 27.04.2024 27.04.2024 U14
GBR 18.05.2024 18.05.2024 U14

1
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27
28
29
30
31
32

Northern Youth Challenge Wetherby GBR 19.05.2024 19.05.2024 U14
#2

The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U14
Cambridge Sword Series 3 Cambridge GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U14
LPJS Fighting Fit London GBR 08.06.2024 09.06.2024 U14
LPJS GB Challenge Foil Rickmansworth GBR 23.06.2024 23.06.2024 U14

England Youth

X - Hatfield GBR 29.06.2024 30.06.2024 U13
Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
James Roberts - foilrankings@englandfencing.org.uk

saannotURL: http://englandfencing.co.uk/rankings/
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